超小型透過光センサ（トランジスタ出力）
TCPT1300X01
Vishay Semiconductors
Document Number: 81989 For technical questions, contact: sensorstechsupport@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Rev. 1.9, 04-Oct-11 1
本文書は、予告なしに変更される場合があります。ここに記載された製品および本文書は、ビシェイ社の免責条項に基づいています。詳細はビシェイ社の
ウェブサイト（www.vishay.com/doc?99900 ）をご参照ください。
製品紹介

Document Number: 80112 For technical questions, contact: optocoupleranswers@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Rev. 1.1, 02-Jul-09 1
Packaging and Ordering Information
Packaging and Ordering Information
Vishay Semiconductors
Notes
(1) MOQ: minimum order quantity
(2) Please refer to datasheets
TUBE SPECIFICATION FIGURES
Fig. 1
PART NUMBER MOQ (1) PCS PER TUBE
TUBE SPEC.
(FIGURE)
CONSTITUENTS
(FORMS)
CNY70 4000 80 1 28
TCPT1300X01 2000 Reel (2) 29
TCRT1000 1000 Bulk - 26
TCRT1010 1000 Bulk - 26
TCRT5000 4500 50 2 27
TCRT5000L 2400 48 3 27
TCST1030 5200 65 5 24
TCST1030L 2600 65 6 24
TCST1103 1020 85 4 24
TCST1202 1020 85 4 24
TCST1230 4800 60 7 24
TCST1300 1020 85 4 24
TCST2103 1020 85 4 24
TCST2202 1020 85 4 24
TCST2300 1020 85 4 24
TCST5250 4860 30 8 24
TCUT1300X01 2000 Reel (2) 29
TCZT8020-PAER 2500 Bulk - 22
15198
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: optocoupleranswers@vishay.com Document Number: 80112